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Horatevska rovina |
21.09.2019 Horatev, Polabi Q )
Horatevska rovina 45km vysledky

start ~ 13:00:48 | 2004 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 173

rocnik tym/klub/obec

1 1/M30 1 JAKUB KAVALIR 1993 KC KUTNA HORA 01:30:24.6

2 2/M30 2 MICHAEL KUBIN 1993 ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS 01:30:47.3  00:22.7
3 1/M50 4 JAN RADA 1977 KC KUTNA HORA 01:31:42.2 01:17.6
4 1/JUNIOR 160 TOMAS PAREZ 2004 EXPRES CZ- TUFO TEAM KOLIN ~ 01:31:42.3  01:17.6
5 1/M60 100 JIRi REHAK 1967 EVA.CZ 01:31:44.8  01:20.1
6 2/M50 99  MICHAL RYDVAL 1974 AC SPARTA PRAHA 01:31:51.1 01:26.4
7 1/M40 3 MILOSLAV POHL 1981 NYMBURK 01:33:37.7 03:13.0
8 3/M50 124 KAREL BARTOS 1973 BIKE AND SURF TEAM 01:34:43.8  04:19.1
9  4/M50 5  LUDEK SIMECEK 1977 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:34:458 04:21.2
10 3/M30 123 MARTIN ZBYN 1989 PREROV NAD LABEM 01:34:55.8  04:31.1
11 2/M40 10  PAVEL JANATA 1983 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:35:23.7  04:59.0
12 3/M40 17  LUKAS ADAMEK 1979 LOSANY 01:36:07.4  05:42.7
13 5/M50 101 JOSEF SADLO 1973 KRINEC 01:36:39.9  06:15.2
14 2/JUNIOR 9 VLASTIK HORYNA 2005 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:36:42.0 06:17.3
15  6/M50 83 ROMAN NOVAK 1974 CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK 01:36:55.0  06:30.3
16  7/M50 94  JIRi PROCHAZKA 1970 BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA 01:37:07.7  06:43.0
17  4/M40 73 JIRi MALY 1980 HRONETICE 01:37:13.7  06:49.0
18 8/M50 13 VLADIMIR SEMLE] 1971 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:37:28.4  07:03.7
19 3/JUNIOR 159 STEPAN TINDEL 2001 GAPP-CABTECH 01:40:32.7  10:08.0
20 5/M40 51  MICHAL JAKES 1979 NYMBURK 01:40:39.4 10:14.8
21 9/M50 146 LEOS HOLMAN 1970 HOKL KLUB LUZEC NAD CYDLINO 01:40:44.6  10:19.9
22 4/M30 11 VLASTIMIL KRUPICKA 1990 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:40:49.5 10:24.8
23 2/M60 58  MILAN KARKOSKA 1968 DNP OSTRAVA 01:40:51.4  10:26.8
24  5/M30 134 TOMAS SEMLE) 1993 HORATEV 01:41:02.8  10:38.1
25 3/M60 44  PAVEL HOMOLKA 1963 TO EUROPE PEKSPORT 01:41:26.0 11:01.4
26 1/JUNIORKY 161 NATALIE PLESKACOVA 2003 EXPRES CZ- TUFO TEAM KOLIN ~ 01:42:20.3  11:55.7
27 6/M30 23 TOBIAS BER 2000 PODEBRADY 01:42:21.2  11:56.6
28 6/M40 32 RADKO DRAGANOV 1979 STPA 01:42:25.1  12:00.5
29 7/M40 138 MARTIN KRENA 1987 GENERALI 01:42:343  12:09.6
30 10/M50 38 MICHAL GRAMAN 1977 PODEBRADY 01:42:34.5 12:09.9
31 4/M60 42 JIRIHNAT 1968 NYMBURK 01:42:35.3  12:10.7
32 11/M50 152 RADIM SEMANCO 1976 KC KUTNA HORA 01:42:48.8 12:24.2
33 4/JUNIOR 8  PATRIK HOSPODKA 2002 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:42:50.2 12:25.6
34 12/M50 43 MIROSLAV HODBOD 1974 NYMBURK 01:42:51.0 12:26.4
35 7/M30 27 JAN CIBULKA 1993 TETA TEAM NBK 01:42:51.3  12:26.6
36 8/M40 122 VACLAV ZAHORA 1981 MARTINOV 01:42:51.6  12:26.9
37 5/M60 60 ROMAN KHEK 1967 KRAKEN TEAM DOBRIS 01:43:22.0 12:57.4
38 13/M50 6  VLASTIMIL HORYNA 1973 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:44:52.7  14:28.1
39 8/M30 108 TOMAS SVOBODA 1997 SKC PECKY 01:44:54.5  14:29.8
40 6/M60 156 JINDRICH KNIZEK 1968 DINGO SLOTAVA 01:44:58.8  14:34.2
41 14/M50 118 JAN VLCEK 1973 BIKE- BELA POD BEZDEZEM 01:45:00.8  14:36.2
42 1/M61 30 LUBOMIR CIHAK 1953 SEMICE 01:45:07.4 14:42.7
43 9/M40 133 MICHAL CEJKA 1979 BIZONI 01:45:16.4 14:51.8
44 7/M60 88 JIRi PETERKA 1966 PRAHA 4 01:45:38.2  15:13.5
45 10/M40 139 ZDENEK CERVINKA 1986 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI 01:45:46.2  15:21.5
46 11/M40 89 ONDREJ PETR 1979 LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:45:47.4 15:22.8
47 1/245 35 SIMONA DVORAKOVA 1981 TRIA KLUB PODEBRADY 01:45:52.5 15:27.9
48 15/M50 74  DAVID MAREK 1975 AGRO KOLIN 01:45:54.4  15:29.7
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49 8/M60
50 9/M30
51 10/M30
52  9/M60
53 12/M40
54 13/M40
55 10/M60
56 11/M60
57 16/M50
58 5/JUNIOR
59 17/M50
60 18/M50
61 14/M40
62 12/M60
63 13/M60
64 14/M60
65 15/M60
66 11/M30
67 19/M50
68 20/M50
69 2/M61
70 21/M50
71 22/M50
72 23/M50
73 12/M30
74 6/JUNIOR
75 24/M50
76  25/M50
77 2/Z45
78 26/M50
79 27/M50
80 28/M50
81 29/M50
82 1/746
83 16/M60
84 15/M40
85 17/M60
86 30/M50
87 18/M60
88 31/M50
89 19/M60
90 32/M50
91 33/M50
92 2/746
93 3/Z45
94  4/745
95 34/M50
96 13/M30
97 35/M50
98 36/M50
99 37/M50
100 38/M50
101 20/M60
102 21/M60

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7
98
46
90
65
84
69

129

121
18
70
86
64
29

115

145

114

135

155

107
36

120
55
45

147
16

171

113
92

158
56

132

162
19
26

173
34

110
75

137

154

144
80

130

131

165
62
28

112

126
61
77
12
47

ZDENEK CERNY
JAN RYBAR

MICHAL HORKY
JIRi PINDAK
FRANTISEK KOTLAR
LUKASS OUPICKY
MILAN KROUPA
FRANTISEK LOJIN
PAVEL VOSAHLO
JAKUB BACILEK
JAROSLAV KUBAT
MARTIN PETERKA
VLADIMIR KOTLAR
ZDENEK CERVINKA
PETR URBANEK
PETR HORACEK
PAVEL TECHNIK
PAVEL VINS
MARTIN STYBOR
JAN SVITEK

JOSEF FUCIK

PETR VOLF

MARTIN JENIK

JIRi HORA
VLADIMIR DANES
MARCEL ADAMEC
ROMAN MARTINEC
MARTIN SiDA
VERONIKA PONCOVA
VACLAV FIDLER
TOMAS JIRASEK
JIRI KUREL

JAN HROUDA
LENKA BACILKOVA
LUBOS BULICEK
JAN BLAHA

TOMAS DVORSKY
JAN SVOBODA
DUSAN MARTINEK
MILAN HOUZVICKA
MIROSLAV VANICKY
PAVEL JANDA
PAVEL MISKOV
HANA HRUBA
ALZBETA VERZICHOVA
VERONIKA NESNEROVA
TOMAS KOPRIVA
JIRI CAPEK

PAVEL SAFRA
LIBOR ZOHA
ROMAN KOPECKY
MILAN MASEK
FRANTISEK SOUKAL
PETR HORKY

1961
1998
1990
1960
1988
1982
1967
1966
1975
2001
1969
1971
1986
1964
1963
1961
1967
1989
1974
1974
1954
1970
1971
1975
1989
2004
1971
1970
1976
1978
1973
1978
1978
1973
1962
1987
1968
1973
1960
1970
1965
1969
1976
1973
1981
1976
1976
1992
1974
1978
1978
1975
1962
1967

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KOLIN

TETA TEAM NBK
OCELOVI LETCI

SLATINY

SUPERIOR CELAKOVICE
KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM
VT LIPENCE

BELA POD BEZDEZEM
OCELOVI LETCI
NYMBURK

HRADISTKO |

PONDELNI DIETARI
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
SPORILOV

DEXTER CYCLING
PODEBRADY

MLADA BOLESLAV
REVITALI

UVALY

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
AGRO KOLIN

NYMBURK

REGA TEAM

SAZAVA

DDM PODEBRADY
PODEBRADY

PRAHA

LYSA NAD LABEM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
MTB HRIMEZDICE
BIZONI

HORATEV

OCELOVI LETCI
HORATEV 242

MLADA BOLESLAV
SEMICE

JESTRABI LHOTA

LIKE BIKE RASOCHY
GENERALI

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
FERDYNAND
PODEBRADY

VT LIPENCE

INOVATIQ
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
TOMAS KRTEK KOPRIVA
VELTRUBY

JOSKATEL TEAM
PODEBRADY

KOVANICE 72

DUTIK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
TETA TEAM NBK

01:45:54.5
01:46:05.9
01:46:22.3
01:47:28.0
01:47:35.9
01:47:37.0
01:47:37.6
01:47:38.1
01:47:38.3
01:47:41.8
01:48:11.4
01:48:18.0
01:50:08.9
01:50:12.0
01:50:18.4
01:50:21.9
01:50:27.5
01:50:38.8
01:51:08.7
01:51:16.0
01:51:28.4
01:51:52.2
01:52:30.1
01:53:20.6
01:54:43.4
01:54:44.1
01:54:44.4
01:55:02.5
01:55:04.7
01:55:26.2
01:55:53.1
01:56:19.8
01:56:35.4
01:56:40.6
01:56:45.2
01:57:15.6
01:57:16.9
01:57:17.6
01:57:30.2
01:57:39.1
01:57:59.1
01:58:43.5
01:58:44.1
01:58:45.3
01:58:49.1
01:58:53.5
01:59:00.2
02:00:03.8
02:00:07.8
02:00:09.3
02:00:10.9
02:00:10.9
02:00:11.2
02:00:11.9

15:29.9
15:41.3
15:57.7
17:03.4
17:11.2
17:12.3
17:13.0
17:13.5
17:13.7
17:117.2
17:46.8
17:53.4
19:44.3
19:47.4
19:53.8
19:57.2
20:02.9
20:14.2
20:44.1
20:51.3
21:03.8
21:27.6
22:05.5
22:55.9
24:18.7
24:19.4
24:19.8
24:37.8
24:40.1
25:01.6
25:28.4
25:55.2
26:10.7
26:16.0
26:20.6
26:51.0
26:52.3
26:53.0
27:.05.5
27:14.4
27:34.5
28:18.8
28:19.4
28:20.6
28:24.5
28:28.9
28:35.6
29:39.1
29:43.1
29:44.7
29:46.2
29:46.3
29:46.5
29:47.3
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103 22/M60
104 3/M61
105 23/M60
106 16/M40
107 17/M40
108 18/M40
109 24/M60
110 2/JUNIORKY
111 19/M40
112 20/M40
113 25/M60
114 21/M40
115 39/M50
116 22/M40
117 7/JUNIOR
(118) 40/M50
119 4/M61
120 23/M40
121 5/M61
122 41/M50
123 42/M50
124 43/M50
125 44/M50
126 24/M40
127 25/M40
128 1/Z35
129 26/M40
130 6/M61
131 3/7246
132 27/M40
133 26/M60
134 27/M60
135 2/7235
136 28/M60
137 14/M30
138 28/M40
139 3/JUNIORKY
140 45/M50
141 4/746
142 15/M30
143 46/M50
144 5/745
145 29/M60
(146) 29/M60
147 7/M61
148 5/746
149 29/M40
150 8/M61
151 31/M60
152 30/M40
153 6/746
154 47/M50
155 7/746
156 48/M50

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

143
117
150
37

166
49

109

102
54
71
68
151
136
103
104
48
163
21
106
52
142
53
97
169
170
128
63
24
148
149
22
127
168
72
39

66
119
87
91
172
141
140
40
76
31
25
41
20
59
105
111
125

ROMAN AJCHLER
MILOS VANCURA
MILOS VACLAV VOSECKY
JAKUB FUKAL
LADISLAV HABRDLE
JIRi HRDLICKA
ZDENEK SVOBODA
LUCIE HRDLICKOVA
MARTIN SADOVSKY
LUKAS JAVOREK

OTO KUBES
JAROSLAV KRALOVSKY
VACLAV PALA

JAKUB KAPR

PAVEL SKALA

MILOS SKALA

JIRI HORYNA

HONZA CURDA
JOSEF BEKA

JIRI SVECENY

MARTIN JANIS

JIRI SULC

ROMAN JANIS

PAVEL ROUS

JAN VRBA

RADKA BROUSILOVA
MARTIN PELANT
ZDENEK KOSTYR
ADRIANA BOROVICKOVA
JAROSLAV ZiMA

JAN FOUSEK

JIRI BELOHLAVEK
LUCIE CIHAKOVA
PETR STEFAN

MILOS MALEK
LADISLAV HEJDRYCH
TINA MUSILOVA
PAVEL KOUDELE
JAROSLAVA VNUKOVA
JAKUB PETERKA
MARTIN PINKAS
MILADA MACHACIKOVA
OLDRICH JADRNY
JIRI STEFAN

MIREK HELMICH
LIBUSE MARTINKOVA
JAROSLAV DOKLADAL
MIROSLAV BUDE|SKY
IVAN HLADECEK
JOSEF BARTA

JITKA KARKOSKOVA
PAVOL SEVCiK

LIBA SYKOROVA
MARTIN ZELENY

1966
1954
1962
1988
1985
1980
1965
2001
1980
1982
1964
1980
1975
1983
2003
1978
1952
1981
1949
1971
1976
1978
1972
1981
1983
1990
1980
1953
1970
1984
1963
1964
1984
1966
1993
1982
2004
1973
1951
1993
1976
1977
1961
1964
1957
1963
1987
1953
1964
1983
1970
1969
1970
1972

PRAHA 9 PROSEK
HISPORT TEAM
CESKY BROD
PODEBRADY

OPOLANY 121, LUBICE NAD CIDLI

HORATEV

PDY

MIKE BIKE TEAM
VLASIM

PRAHA

NYMBURK

T) VIKTORIA RADIM
JOSKATEL TEAM
GENERALI
TREBESTOVICE
TREBESTOVICE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CACHOVICE

INSTATOP KOSMONOSY
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
NYMBURK

CELAKOVICE

NYMBURK

STARE HRADISTE U PARDUBIC

FOFRTEAM
CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK
NYMBURK, KOVANICE
Z+D

HORATEV

GENERALI

HORATEV
TREBESTOVICE
SEMICE
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
PODEBRADY
EXPONATI

DDM PODEBRADY
RADIM U KOLINA

BSK RACING

PRAHA 4

SVEMYSLICE

BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
CERNI KONE

LIKE BIKE RASOCHY
NYMBURK
CAYMANPHARMA MTB
PRAHA 10
DOBROVICE
DNPOSTRAVA
CYKLOMASTALE 2019
PDY

GREEN 134

02:00:13.1
02:00:13.9
02:00:16.4
02:02:20.6
02:02:28.4
02:04:02.9
02:04:49.7
02:05:55.7
02:06:02.8
02:06:07.3
02:07:39.4
02:07:42.6
02:08:48.2
02:08:48.5
02:09:20.6
02:09:20.6
02:10:26.2
02:10:34.8
02:10:35.9
02:10:40.3
02:11:16.1
02:11:17.0
02:12:06.7
02:12:26.8
02:12:44.0
02:13:30.2
02:13:31.1
02:15:11.0
02:15:15.0
02:15:15.7
02:15:19.6
02:15:23.1
02:17:34.8
02:18:55.7
02:19:14.3
02:20:14.5
02:21:24.4
02:21:54.2
02:22:41.0
02:24:18.2
02:24:28.9
02:26:59.8
02:31:38.2
02:31:38.2
02:32:53.7
02:32:58.4
02:36:28.9
02:40:20.7
02:41:59.8
02:42:34.6
02:42:46.9
02:45:07.5
02:49:59.8
02:50:54.6

29:48.4
29:49.2
29:51.8
31:56.0
32:03.8
33:38.2
34:25.0
35:31.1
35:38.1
35:42.7
37:14.8
37:18.0
38:23.6
38:23.9
38:55.9
38:55.9
40:01.6
40:10.1
40:11.2
40:15.7
40:51.5
40:52.4
41:42.1
42:02.2
42:19.4
43:05.6
43:06.5
44:46.3
44:50.3
44:51.1
44:55.0
44:58.5
47:10.2
48:31.0
48:49.7
49:49.9
50:59.8
51:29.5
52:16.3
53:53.6
54:04.3
56:35.1
01:01:13.5
01:01:13.5
01:02:29.0
01:02:33.7
01:06:04.3
01:09:56.1
01:11:35.2
01:12:09.9
01:12:22.2
01:14:42.9
01:19:35.2
01:20:29.9
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(157) 48/M50
DNF /M50
DNF /M50
DNF /M30
DNF /M60
DNF /M60
DNF /M40
DNS /JUNIOR
DNS /745
DNS /M50
DNS /746
DNS /M50
DNS /M60
DNS /M40
DNS /745
DNS /M50
DNS /M50

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

167
85
96

153
33

164

157
14
15

116
82
93
57
67
78
79
95

TOMAS POZLER
KAREL PETERA

PAVEL ROTT

ANDRE] TALAJKA
RICHARD DUSEK

JAN TRCKA

LUBOS TYPLT

MAREK SIMECEK
STEPANKA SIMECKOVA
SLAVEK VALENTA
DANA NOSKOVA
TOMAS PRCHAL
TOMAS KAKRDA
TOMAS KOZELSKY
PETRA MATOUSKOVA
LADISLAV MICHALEK
MICHAL REMES
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1976
1973
1977
1990
1966
1968
1979
2003
1975
1969
1964
1977
1963
1983
1978
1972
1971

EDPOTEAM L.BOHDANEC
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
PATEK

C.B.T. DINGO SLOTAVA
LYSA NAD LABEM
PAVOUCI HNizDO

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KAMENNE zZBOZi

Z+K

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

CESKY BROD

SKP NYMBURK

PRAHA 10

VSECHLAPY

Page 4/4



